Maximum per day $ 16.00 Flat Fee – per day

OVERFLOW LOT A OVERFLOW LOT D
Each 20 minutes   $   2.00 Each 20 minutes $  2.00
Maximum per day $ 14.00 Maximum per day $14.00

SECTION 7. Marketing Air Service budget shall roll forward marketing support dollars in the 
amount of One-Million Six Hundred Two Thousand Five Hundred and Forty-Eight Dollars ($1,602,548)
from unrestricted funds and requests an additional $ 1,000,000 appropriation for the promotion of 
additional domestic and international air service.

SECTION 8. The following general aviation hangar monthly rates shall take effect as of October 1,

[...]

up fee shall increase to Four Dollars ($4.00) per trip. Baggage Delivery Service company’s annual 
permit fee shall remain One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00).

SECTION 12. commercial aeronautical activity
at the Airport, Permittee shall submit on or before the Effective Date of this Permit

One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars ($1,250.00), 
which Fee shall contribute in part to the Authority’s cost to administer this Permit. All Commercial 
Permits are issued by Authority on a Fiscal Year basis. If the Term of this Permit is less than a full 
calendar year, the Annual Access Fee shall be prorated.